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SATURDAY - Southbound SATURDAY - Northbound
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5 - 5:16 5:25 5:30 5:37 5:42 5:50 5am Leave Hamilton Airport from 5:25am to 7:55am
am | — 606 615 620 627 632 640 to 25 34 42 148 54 02 09 114
6am | 6:30  6:34  6:39 648 653 7:00  7:05 7:13 7 am :55 04 12 18 24 :32 :39 44
7:00 7:04 7:09 7:18 7:23 7:30 7:35 7:43 Leave Hamilton Airport from 8:05am to 5:50pm
7am | 7:30 7:34 7:39 7:48 7:53 8:00 8:05 8:13 8am 05 14 22 28 34 43 :50 :55
8:00 8:04 8:10 8:19 8:26 8:36 8:41 8:49 to 20 29 :37 43 49 :58 :05 10
8am | g:30 8:34 840 8:49 8:56  9:06 9:11 9:19 5pm :35 44 :52 58 04 113 :20 :25
8:45 8:49 8:55 9:04 9:11 9:21 9:26 9:34 :50 :59 07 13 19 :28 :35 40
9:00 9:04 9:10 9:19 9:26 9:36 9:41 9:49
9am [ 9:15 9:19 9:25 9:34 9:41 9:51 9:56 10:04 6pm 6:05 6:14 6:22 6:28 6:34 6:43 6:50 6:55
9:30 9:34 940 9:49 92:56  10:06 10:11 10:19 6:35 644  6:52 6:58 7:04 713 7:20 7:25
9:45 949  9:55  10:04 10:11  10:21  10:26  10:34 7 pm Leave Hamilton Airport from 7:05pm to 11:35pm
Leave Haida at Pier 8 from 10:00am to 6:45pm to 05 14 21 27 :33 42 49 54
10 am :00 04 110 19 26 :36 41 49 11pm :35 44 51 57 :03 112 119 24
to 15 19 25 34 41 51 56 04 - - - - ) - - -
6pm | 30 34 40 49 56 06 11 19 || 12am %;gj 5%‘1‘ 1221 Az27 1233 1242 1249 1254
45 49 :55 04 11 21 26 :34 : :
7 pm Leave Haida at Pier 8 from 7:00pm to 9:30pm
to :00 04 110 19 26 :36 41 49
9pm :30 :34 :40 49 :56 :06 11 119
10 pm Leave Haida at Pier 8 from 10:00pm to 12:30am
to :00 04 10 19 24 :31 :36 44
12am :30 :34 40 49 54 01 06 14
lam [ 1:10 114 1:20 1:29 1:34 141 1:46 1:54

/0 THISSCHEDULEIS )

SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
Visit: hamilton.ca/hsr.

For up-to-date timetables visit:
hamilton.ca/hsr.

During the period between
Christmas Day and New Year’s
Day, the HSR usually operates
on a modified schedule on
selected days.

The HSR does not take
responsibility for errors in
this document, for damages
or inconveniences caused by
delayed schedules or failures to
make connections.

TRANS-CAB

When travelling from the
Glanbrook Trans-Cab service
area dial our contractor at
905.525.2583, and request a
Trans-Cab pick-up.

Glanbrook Trans-Cab service
operates Weekdays, Saturdays
and Sundays.
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1699
1062
1063
1063
1064
1208
1065
1067
1011

1335

4027
2000
1303
2013
9204
2900

2896
2897

2128
9210
2275
2276
9216
2288
2290
9231
9222

2019

BUS STOP NUMBERS
Northbound Southbound
from Hamilton Airport from Haida Avenue

Airport Terminal Haida Avenue at Pier 8
Entrance 9201 | James Street
Center At Airport 2060 | AtGuise
Opposite Warplane At Wood
Heritage Museum 2018 | AtPicton
Airport At Homestead 9203 | Opposite Simcoe
Aeropark At Murray/At Barton
At Glanair 2296 | At Colbourne
At Dickenson 2292 | Opposite Robert
Mountain Transit At Cannon
Centre Platform #1 9208 | Opposite Rebecca
Upper James Street Frank A. Cooke
At Twenty Rd 9205 | Terminal Platform#6
At Rymal 2295 | James Street
At Stone Church 2298 | AtJackson
North of Linc 2300 | AtHunter (GO Centre)
At Mohawk 2308 | AtBold
Opposite Monarch 9215 | AtRobinson
Mohawk College At Charlton
Terminal Platform#3 2901 | AtMarkland
West 5th Street West 5th Street
At Fennell 2910 | AtBrantdale
At Brantdale 2910 | AtFennell
At Gateview 2910 | Mohawk College
St.Joseph's AtJames 2911 | Terminal Platform #1
John Street Upper James Street
At Charlton 9221 | AtMonarch
At Young 9223 | AtMohawk
Opposite Hamilton At Aldridge
GO Centre 9223 | AtStone Church
At Jackson 1092 | AtRymal
At King William 1239 | AtTwenty Rd
At Wilson 1266 | Mountain Transit
At Cannon/At Robert 1240 | Centre Platform #3
At Guise 1698 | AirportRoad
Barton Street At Homestead
At Hughson 1232 | AtWarplane Heritage
James Street Museum
At Murray 1016 | AtAirport
At Simcoe/At Picton 1017
At Wood/At Burlington 1019
At Guise 1698




